Conrad Hall

Team

Kent

Lewisham
5

Lewisham
6

Kent CCA
C

Kent CCA
D

Event
U1650

MET Harvey
Cup

MET Tom Fuller
Cup

SCCU County
Championship:
ul850

SCCU County
Championship:
ul650

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Counties
Championship

Kent County
Chess
Association

Kent County
Chess
Association

Southern
Counties Chess
Union

Southern
Counties Chess
Union

Ya

1

0

1

0

Excluding
Defaults

1 from 1

0 from 1

% from 2

1 from 1

0 from 1

Percentage

100%

0%

25%

100%

0%



